et PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of DEPUTY ACCOUNTANT (BS-16) IN THE

FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PUNJAB TREASURY & ACCOUNTS SERVICE.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/34425379

2/34451410

3/34425450

4/34425972

5/34412615

6/34413943

7/34415225

8/34408626

9/34413575

10/34418854

11/34402715

12/34451478

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SAAD ULLAH
ALLAH RAKHA

SYED ALI HAIDER
SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

AHSAN NAVEED
CHOUDHARY NAVEED ASHRAF

ASADULLAH KHAN CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR

MOAZ AHMAD
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

WAHEED ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

INAM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AMMAR ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALLAH NAWAZ
HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AZMAT
AZMAT ALI

HASSAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL
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MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/34423098

14/34423145

15/34436435

16/34444057

17/34439169

18/34448788

19/34421493

20/34447805

21/34407976

22/34411039

23/34447828

24/34419173

25/34435595

26/34412634

27/34445334

28/34421996

29/34410828

30/34410970

123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

DANYAL HAFEEZ
HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN

FAYYAZ AHMAD ANJUM
MANSAB DAR

ADIL ABBAS
AMJAD IQBAL

AHTESHAM UL HAQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

MEHTAB SULTAN
MUHAMMAD SULTAN

ZIA ULLAH KHAN
NASRULLAH KHAN

ASAD RAZA
GHULAM YASEEN

ARSHED AHMAD
AHMAD KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MALIK MOOSA RAZA
MALIK NASEER AHMAD NASIR

UMAR MEHMOOD BARYAR
CH MAHMOOD AHMAD

ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD
MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD

AMILA SAFDAR
SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ

ABDUL KHALIQ KHAN
SABIR KHAN

ADEEL IRSHAD
IRSHAD AHMED

BABAR IMRAN
MEHRBAN ALI TARIQ

SABA MANSHA
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

& Accounts Service

DOMICILE

NANKANA SAHIB

CHINIOT

NANKANA SAHIB

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

HAFIZABAD

M. GARH

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

SIALKOT

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHINIOT

KHANEWAL

JHANG

GUJRANWALA
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Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

MERIT/APP.

NO.

31/34415504

32/34408543

33/34427701

34/34418828

35/34431480

36/34436149

37/34411564

38/34410729

39/34422258

40/34421267

41/34421985

42/34452653

47/34431901

59/34445143

61/34453120

64/34410705

65/34418844

123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL WAHEED

SHOAIB RASOOL ANWAR
MIAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR ZAUQ

MANZOOR UL HAQUE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SUNDAS RABAIL
MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM JILANI
GHULAM RABBANI

AAMINA FAIZ
FAIZ AHMED

MUBASHER HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD UMAR
WAZEER KHAN

ASID HAIDER
HAIDER ALI

IMTIAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

BUSHRA AROOQ]
AMAN ULLAH SHEIKH

ZONAIRA SARFRAZ
SARFRAZ AHMAD

HAFIZA KIRAN SHAHZADI
TALIB HUSSAIN

SAADIA MAQSOOD
MAQSOOD AHMED

SANAWAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAHEED WALI
WALI MUHAMMAD

& Accounts Service

DOMICILE

M. GARH

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

NANKANA SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD
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123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

& Accounts Service

Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

MERIT/APP.

NO.

68/34455290

77/34452485

103/34413592

104/34431198

108/34403898

110/34410418

115/34437320

119/34422840

120/34417173

123/34435790

125/34410540

126/34405075

127/34419550

129/34415229

131/34405844

132/34417838

133/34455479

134/34443285

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

KANWAL PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ AKHTAR

FAIZA TANVEER
TANVEER AHMAD

IQRA MALIK
MALIK ZIA-UD-DIN

IQRA SAJJAD
SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUQADDAS SIDDIQUE
SALAH UD DIN SIDDIQUE

NAIMA SYED

SYED IQTADAR AHMAD ASAD

MARIA NIAZ
NIAZ ALI

ASMA ASHFAQ
ASHFAQ AHMED JOYIA

SAIRA ABID
ABID JAVEED AHMAD

QURAT UL AIN
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

SIDRA SADAF
MAQSOOD AHMAD

AMINA UMER
UMER HAYAT

SUMRA NASEER
MUHAMMAD NASEER

SHAISTA NAWAZ
ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN

FOUZIA NOUREEN
MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MYRA RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RABIA SHAD
S.D.SHAD

RABIA TARIQ WARAICH
TARIQ MEHMOOD WARAICH

DOMICILE

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA
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123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

MERIT/APP.

NO.

138/34419511

140/34443931

142/34409770

143/34432749

144/34442931

145/34448896

146/34430343

147/34408383

149/34437350

152/34447522

153/34410450

155/34415844

157/34403990

159/34419952

160/34445692

161/34422988

163/34405864

166/34428805

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAFIZA AYESHA SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

SIDRA MAQBOOL
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

RABIA ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

FAIZA MASOOD
MASOOD ANWAR

HINA AZIZ
ABDUL AZIZ

TEHREEM KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

SANA TALIB

TALIB HUSSAIN CHEEMA

KIRAN BUKHARI
SYED TAQI ALI SHAH

MAHWISH QAYYUM
ABDUL QAYYUM

SEHRISH SHAHBAZ
SHAHBAZ AHMAD

HIFSA IQBAL
IQBAL LATIF

RIZWANA KAZIM
KAZIM HUSSAIN

HEERA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MAHNOOR KHAN
NAVEED AHMAD KHAN

FARINA SIFFAT
SIFFAT NABI

FARAH WAHEED
WAHEED KHAN

IRAM MAQSOOD
MAQSOOD ANWAR

SHAZIA RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

& Accounts Service

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE
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123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

MERIT/APP.

NO.

167/34408591

168/34408322

169/34409640

170/34453587

171/34443568

173/34417228

176/34414115

178/34451793

180/34430629

181/34419481

182/34451415

183/34420759

185/34418307

186/34409295

191/34410802

194/34435861

197/34425581

198/34420736

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IRAM NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

IQRA YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

HIRA ADEEL
ADEEL ASGHER

MARIA NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NADEEM

RIDA HASSAN
HASSAN ASHRAF

HUMERA IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES

AMMARA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AYESHA CHAUDARY
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

UZMA BANO
MAQSOOD AHMAD

IQRA PARVAIZ
PARVAIZ AHMED

SAMAVIA HASHMI
ABDUL HAMID

CHAND IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAMIA SAMI
SAMI ULLAH

SAMIA
MAQBOOL AHMED

HAFIZA ARBAB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SAHAR MAHMOOD
MAHAR MAHMOOD AHMAD

SHABANA YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

IRAM MUNAWAR

& Accounts Service

DOMICILE

LAHORE

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

KASUR

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR GORAYA
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123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

Finance Department / Punjab Treasury & Accounts Service

MERIT/APP.

NO.

200/34418788

203/34445037

206/34405362

207/34410886

208/34418836

210/34454014

211/34404159

82/34434905

105/34411242

187/34436542

190/34415521

199/34422531

205/34427321

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

UM E KALSOOM LODHRAN
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

AMMARA YOUSAF NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

HAFIZA SANA AMIN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AMIN

NAYAB HUSSAIN SHEIKHUPURA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

FAIZA FATIMA D.G. KHAN
RAFIQ HUSNAIN

MALEEKA ISMAIL BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MAHEEN KHAN R.Y. KHAN
M. TARIQ KHAN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

KHURAM SHAHZAD D.G. KHAN
ABDUL MANAN

TAIMOOR MANZOOR SHEIKHUPURA
MANZOOR MASIH

SHAKEEL RAFIQ FAISALABAD
RAFIQ MASIH

SAJJEEL AKHTAR KASUR
SOHAIL AKHTAR

NASIR NIAMAT KASUR

NIAMAT MASEEH

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR FAISALABAD
SABIR ALI

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

96/34426931

111/34424664

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HASSAN RAZA GUJRANWALA
AZHAAR HUSSAIN
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123 posts of Deputy Accountant (BS-16) in the

Finance Department / Punjab Treasu

& Accounts Service

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

124/34407664 ASAD MUSHTAQ NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

136/34400405 RIZWAN AFZAL RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

139/34423032 MUHAMMAD NAVEED JHANG
GHULAM SIDDIQUE ZAFAR

148/34405674 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ VEHARI
KHURSHEED AHMAD

150/34409685 QAISER ALTAF SAHIWAL
ALTAF HUSSAIN

156/34434227 MUHAMMAD USMAN ZUNNORAIN D.G. KHAN
NIAZ AHMAD

202/34407558 JAVEED AKBAR CHINIOT
AKBAR ALI

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 08 -09-2020

CASE NO. 04-RA-2019
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